MG Car Club of Qld. Inc.
2020 Mt Cotton Hillclimb Series

CARRIC

ACCOUNTING

& BUSINESS SERVICES

Entry List & Running Order

Class
Regularity
10 Shaun Rankin
52 Lindsay Derriman
124 David Jackson
179 Philip Bryan
300 Chrystellee Semple
Road Registered Sedan Cars - 1601 to 2000cc
22 Don Milner
29 Christopher Balhatchet
33 Shawn Sheather
435 Jeff Watson
Road Registered Sedan Cars - 2001cc & over
18 Derek Holstein
91 Matthew McGrath
177 Jeff Gaunt
Superkarts
123 Stephen Edwards
504 Luke Weiks
Formula Vee
122 Craig Hughes
Group K
23 Barry Smith
Group N - 2001cc & over
171 Glen Wesener
Group Q - Sports
15 Geoffrey Cohen
37 Alan Telfer
Group R
427 Greg Tebble
Group S
160 Bruce Jackson
Circuit Excel
50 Mark Pryor
61 Richard Mattea
Driver: Jeremy Mattea
78 David Evans
Clubman Sports Cars - Up to 2000cc
74 John Kent
117 Brian Pettit
134 Ainsley Fitzgerald
Sports 1300
351 James Heymer
All Wheel Drive - Forced Induction
4 Roger Williams
60 Sebastian Black
Improved Production - Up to 1600cc
14 David Smith
Improved Production - 1601 to 2000cc
70 David Sidery
114 Sean Wade
222 Greg Cameron
341 Steffi Stehr
771 Derek Grant
Improved Production - 2001cc & over
19 Terrence Scharf
35 Kenneth Graham
Modified Production Sedan Cars - Up to 2000cc
205 Richard Marken
881 Joanne Reinke
Modified Production Sedan Cars - 2001cc & over
25 Nicholas Stavropoulos
42 Aaron Langford
141 Phillip Dalton
210 Brendan Merrick

Round 1

Car

MG BGT
Toyota Starlet
Toyota Paseo
Holden Torana
MG TF

Dolomite Sprint
Renault Clio
Peugeot 206 GTI
Honda Civic Type R
BMW Cooper S
Ford Fiesta

Mini JCW GP

Silverline 125 Shifter
Honda Arrow Super Kart

Hughes VWMA
Ford V8 Special
Torana LJ GTR XU1

Bulant Clubman Mk 7L
Lotus Seven

Van Diemen FF2000
MG MGB
Hyundai Excel X3

Hyundai Excel X3
Hyundai Excel X3

Westfield SE1
Westfield SE
Arrow Clubman

Farrell L

Subaru Impreza WRX
Subaru WRX

Honda Civic

VW Beetle
Nissan Pulsar
Hyudai Excel
Holden Barina
Proton Satria GTi

Nissan H/C Skyline
Datsun 1600 SSS

Peugeot 307 CC
Hyundai Excel

Honda Civic
Hyundai Accent
Honda Civic
Datsun 120Y

Page 1 of 2

Capacity

1845
1330
1500
2990
4000

1998
1999
1997
1998

1600T
1596T
1600T

125
449

1600
3916
3310

1300
1500

1995
1800
1495

1495
1495

1600
1598
1785

1300

2000T
2500T

1595

1999
1998
2000
1800
1834

2000T
2400

1997
1500

1800T
1500T
2000T
2000T

Colour

Red

White

Red
Orange/White
Blue

White/Black
Silver
Black
Black

Blue
White
Grey

Orange
Black/Red

Black
Silver
Yellow/Black

Yellow
Red

Yellow
Blue
White/Black

White
Maroon

Silver
Red
Blue

Black/Silver

White
Black

Silver

Blue
Silver/Grey
Silver

Red

Silver

Silver
Yellow

Red
White

White
White
Red
Yellow

133
42

50
41
47

24-30
23-31

58

124

67

138-139
55

120

56

122

142
123

63
91
90

140-141

65
66

33

57
34
68
37
62

69
70

29
136-137

43
39
40
38



Class

Sports Cars (Open) - 2001cc & over

34 Jeffrey Graham

Sports Cars (Closed) - 2001cc & over

63 Cameron Hurman
488 Andrei Shinkarenko

Production Sports Cars - 1601 to 2000cc

26 Peter Andrews

44 Christopher Lake

68 Gregory King

81 Rod Thomas
152 Darren Brent
414 Phillip Rowen

Production Sports Cars - 2001cc & over

43 Michael Larymore
211 Glen Amos
Formula Ford
77 Rick Miles
Sports Sedans - Up to 2000cc
58 Jason Martell
64 Robin Manning
75 Ross Mackay
82 Tyson Cowie
101 Gavin Taylor
Sports Sedans - 2001cc & over
13 Douglas Anable
17 Scott Anable
110 Robert Souter
202 Glenn Anable
999 David Malone
Formula Libre - Up to 1300cc
8 Jeffrey Daniels
8R Doug Daniels
9 Jay Matsen
287 David Quelch
Formula Libre - 1301cc & over
7 Warwick Hutchinson
55 Glen Amos
Driver: Dean Amos
158 Brett Bull
Dual Entries
135 Pauline Graham
188 Karl Reinke
601 Cassie McQuilken
884 Paul van Wijk

Car
Mazda MX-5

Mazda RX-7
Saker SV1

MG MGTF
Toyota 86
Toyota MR2
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5

Toyota MR2
Lotus 2 Eleven

Kookaburra FF91

Ford Escort
Morris Mini
Ford Escort Mk 1
Ford Escort
Volkswagen Golf

BMW E30 325i
BMW 325i
Datsun Sunny
BMW 2002 Turbo
Holden Torana

Nu Tec Formula Libre
Nu Tec Formula Libre
Empire 001

Honda DPQO03

OMS 28 RPV03

Gould GR55B
Van Diemen RFO3K

Datsun 1600 SSS
Hyundai Excel
Subaru WRX
Saker SV1
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Capacity

1800S

2340T
1998T

1796
1988
1998
1800
1998
2000

2000T
1796T

1600

1996
1293
1988
1993
1998

3200T
3100T
1809T
2000T
3408

1040
1040
999
1137

2340T

4000
13507

2400
1500
2497T
1998T

Colour
Silver

Red
Blue

Silver
Orange
Wht/Rd/Blk
Black

Grey

Grey

White
Black

Blue

Grey
Blue/White
Blue
Yellow/Green
Blue

Blue
Red
Yellow
Red
Red

Orange
Orange
Yellow
Silver

Orange

Red
White

Yellow
White
Black
Blue

135

132
13
15
14

64
115

114

73
74
72
71
75

76
77
61
78
79

119

121
22-32

117

116
118



