

Entry List & Running Order

<u>Class</u>	<u>Car</u>	<u>Capacity</u>	<u>Colour</u>	<u>Pit</u>
Regularity				
10 Shaun Rankin	MG BGT	1845	Red	49
52 Lindsay Derriman	Toyota Starlet	1330	White	48
124 David Jackson	Toyota Paseo	1500	Red	51
179 Philip Bryan	Holden Torana	2990	Orange/White	46
300 Chrystellee Semple	MG TF	4000	Blue	52
Road Registered Sedan Cars - 1601 to 2000cc				
22 Don Milner	Dolomite Sprint	1998	White/Black	45
29 Christopher Balhatchet	Renault Clio	1999	Silver	44
33 Shawn Sheather	Peugeot 206 GTI	1997	Black	133
435 Jeff Watson	Honda Civic Type R	1998	Black	42
Road Registered Sedan Cars - 2001cc & over				
18 Derek Holstein	BMW Cooper S	1600T	Blue	50
91 Matthew McGrath	Ford Fiesta	1596T	White	41
177 Jeff Gaunt	Mini JCW GP	1600T	Grey	47
Superkarts				
123 Stephen Edwards	Silverline 125 Shifter	125	Orange	24-30
504 Luke Weiks	Honda Arrow Super Kart	449	Black/Red	23-31
Formula Vee				
122 Craig Hughes	Hughes VWMA	1600	Black	58
Group K				
23 Barry Smith	Ford V8 Special	3916	Silver	124
Group N - 2001cc & over				
171 Glen Wesener	Torana LJ GTR XU1	3310	Yellow/Black	67
Group Q - Sports				
15 Geoffrey Cohen	Bulant Clubman Mk 7L	1300	Yellow	138-139
37 Alan Telfer	Lotus Seven	1500	Red	55
Group R				
427 Greg Tebble	Van Diemen FF2000	1995	Yellow	120
Group S				
160 Bruce Jackson	MG MGB	1800	Blue	56
Circuit Excel				
50 Mark Pryor	Hyundai Excel X3	1495	White/Black	122
61 Richard Mattea				
Driver: Jeremy Mattea	Hyundai Excel X3	1495	White	142
78 David Evans	Hyundai Excel X3	1495	Maroon	123
Clubman Sports Cars - Up to 2000cc				
74 John Kent	Westfield SE1	1600	Silver	63
117 Brian Pettit	Westfield SE	1598	Red	91
134 Ainsley Fitzgerald	Arrow Clubman	1785	Blue	90
Sports 1300				
351 James Heymer	Farrell L	1300	Black/Silver	140-141
All Wheel Drive - Forced Induction				
4 Roger Williams	Subaru Impreza WRX	2000T	White	65
60 Sebastian Black	Subaru WRX	2500T	Black	66
Improved Production - Up to 1600cc				
14 David Smith	Honda Civic	1595	Silver	33
Improved Production - 1601 to 2000cc				
70 David Sidery	VW Beetle	1999	Blue	57
114 Sean Wade	Nissan Pulsar	1998	Silver/Grey	34
222 Greg Cameron	Hyundai Excel	2000	Silver	68
341 Steffi Stehr	Holden Barina	1800	Red	37
771 Derek Grant	Proton Satria GTi	1834	Silver	62
Improved Production - 2001cc & over				
19 Terrence Scharf	Nissan H/C Skyline	2000T	Silver	69
35 Kenneth Graham	Datsun 1600 SSS	2400	Yellow	70
Modified Production Sedan Cars - Up to 2000cc				
205 Richard Marken	Peugeot 307 CC	1997	Red	29
881 Joanne Reinke	Hyundai Excel	1500	White	136-137
Modified Production Sedan Cars - 2001cc & over				
25 Nicholas Stavropoulos	Honda Civic	1800T	White	43
42 Aaron Langford	Hyundai Accent	1500T	White	39
141 Phillip Dalton	Honda Civic	2000T	Red	40
210 Brendan Merrick	Datsun 120Y	2000T	Yellow	38

<u>Class</u>	<u>Car</u>	<u>Capacity</u>	<u>Colour</u>	<u>Pit</u>
Sports Cars (Open) - 2001cc & over				
34 Jeffrey Graham	Mazda MX-5	1800S	Silver	35
Sports Cars (Closed) - 2001cc & over				
63 Cameron Hurman	Mazda RX-7	2340T	Red	36
488 Andrei Shinkarenko	Saker SV1	1998T	Blue	26-28
Production Sports Cars - 1601 to 2000cc				
26 Peter Andrews	MG MGTf	1796	Silver	135
44 Christopher Lake	Toyota 86	1988	Orange	16
68 Gregory King	Toyota MR2	1998	Wht/Rd/Blk	132
81 Rod Thomas	Mazda MX-5	1800	Black	13
152 Darren Brent	Mazda MX-5	1998	Grey	15
414 Phillip Rowen	Mazda MX-5	2000	Grey	14
Production Sports Cars - 2001cc & over				
43 Michael Larymore	Toyota MR2	2000T	White	64
211 Glen Amos	Lotus 2 Eleven	1796T	Black	115
Formula Ford				
77 Rick Miles	Kookaburra FF91	1600	Blue	114
Sports Sedans - Up to 2000cc				
58 Jason Martell	Ford Escort	1996	Grey	73
64 Robin Manning	Morris Mini	1293	Blue/White	74
75 Ross Mackay	Ford Escort Mk 1	1988	Blue	72
82 Tyson Cowie	Ford Escort	1993	Yellow/Green	71
101 Gavin Taylor	Volkswagen Golf	1998	Blue	75
Sports Sedans - 2001cc & over				
13 Douglas Anable	BMW E30 325i	3200T	Blue	76
17 Scott Anable	BMW 325i	3100T	Red	77
110 Robert Souter	Datsun Sunny	1809T	Yellow	61
202 Glenn Anable	BMW 2002 Turbo	2000T	Red	78
999 David Malone	Holden Torana	3408	Red	79
Formula Libre - Up to 1300cc				
8 Jeffrey Daniels	Nu Tec Formula Libre	1040	Orange	119
8R Doug Daniels	Nu Tec Formula Libre	1040	Orange	-
9 Jay Matsen	Empire 001	999	Yellow	121
287 David Quelch	Honda DPQ03	1137	Silver	22-32
Formula Libre - 1301cc & over				
7 Warwick Hutchinson	OMS 28 RPV03	2340T	Orange	117
55 Glen Amos	Gould GR55B	4000	Red	116
Driver: Dean Amos	Van Diemen RF03K	1350T	White	118
158 Brett Bull				
Dual Entries				
135 Pauline Graham	Datsun 1600 SSS	2400	Yellow	-
188 Karl Reinke	Hyundai Excel	1500	White	-
601 Cassie McQuilken	Subaru WRX	2497T	Black	-
884 Paul van Wijk	Saker SV1	1998T	Blue	-